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Lithuanian national skiing championship 
Interval start F Men

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE INNO Anniki (EST)
T.D. ASSISTANT PIPKALEJS Juris (LAT)
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars (LAT)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 171 m  
LOWEST POINT 143 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 28 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 85 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 23 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 2500 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 6      
RACE DISTANCE 15,000 km
HOMOLOGATION 16/25.03/3.3

LOCATION : Smeceres sils CATEGORY : NC STYLE : F

WEATHER : Little rain     SNOW : Icy and wet TEMPERATURE: SNOW : -0,4°C    AIR : 2,8°C

LIST n°719     APPLIED PENALTY: 74,07               CALCULATED PENALTY: 74,07 F = 800

Records : 17 At Start : 13      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 13

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

16.03.2019  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LNSA LTU5332.000  /  16.03.2019 at 11:47  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Club Time Gap Points

  Men  

1 28 3550114 BIKSE Indulis 1995 LAT IB SKI TEAM 38:36.5 74,07

2 27 3550147 VIGANTS Raimo 1999 LAT Madona 38:39.2 2.7 75,00

3 26 3780033 STROLIA Tautvydas 1995 LTU Sekmes trasa 41:17.6 2:41.1 129,71

4 23 3550226 LULE Aleksandrs Arturs 2002 LAT Ss Arkadija 42:49.5 4:13.0 161,44

5 24 3780070 SIMONUTIS Edvinas 2002 LTU Anyksciu KKSC 44:16.2 5:39.7 191,38

6 20 3780062 JANUSKEVICIUS Paulius 2000 LTU Anyksciu KKSC 45:08.8 6:32.3 209,55

7 21 3780074 PAUKSTE Gabrielius 2001 LTU IKSC 45:29.3 6:52.8 216,63

8 18 3780061 SAVANEVICIUS Domantas 2001 LTU VMSC 47:54.1 9:17.6 266,64

9 15 3780078 KIELA Dainius 1972 LTU S-sportas 48:10.9 9:34.4 272,44

10 19 3780072 ZILINSKAS Irmantas 2002 LTU Anyksciu KKSC 51:11.3 12:34.8 334,74

11 16 3780079 DIKAS Nerijus 2002 LTU VMSC 51:12.8 12:36.3 335,26

12 13 3780085 ZVIRBLIS Ignas 2002 LTU Vmsc 54:45.8 16:09.3 408,82

13 12 3780084 MERKELIS Kristupas 2003 LTU Vmsc 55:19.3 16:42.8 420,39

Did Not Start (4)

14 3780001 RINDZEVICIUS Marijus 1980 LTU

17 3780083 PETUCHOV German 1969 LTU

22 3550207 BISENIEKS Ilvars 2000 LAT Madonas Bjss

25 3780010 STROLIA Mantas 1986 LTU CitySkier
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Lithuanian national skiing championship 
Interval start F Women

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE INNO Anniki (EST)
T.D. ASSISTANT PIPKALEJS Juris (LAT)
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars (LAT)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 171 m  
LOWEST POINT 143 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 28 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 85 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 23 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 2500 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 4      
RACE DISTANCE 10,000 km
HOMOLOGATION 16/25.03/3.3

LOCATION : Smeceres sils CATEGORY : NC STYLE : F

WEATHER : Raining     SNOW : Icy and wet TEMPERATURE: SNOW : -0,4°C    AIR : 2,6°C

LIST n°719     APPLIED PENALTY: 140,80               CALCULATED PENALTY: 140,80 F = 800

Records : 7 At Start : 7      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 7

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

16.03.2019  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LNSA LTU5331.000  /  16.03.2019 at 10:48  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Club Time Gap Points

  Women  

1 7 3555022 PASHKOVSKA Inga 1992 LAT IB SKI TEAM 32:16.6 140,80

2 5 3785030 BILIUNAITE Martyna 1999 LTU Utenos daugiafunkcis sporto ce 35:14.8 2:58.2 214,41

3 6 3555058 BERGFELDE Paula 1998 LAT Madonas SS 35:30.5 3:13.9 220,90

4 2 3785037 GRIGORJEVA Samanta 2001 LTU Utenos daugiafunkcis sporto ce 37:01.5 4:44.9 258,49

5 3 3785034 CITOVICIUTE Violeta 2000 LTU VMSC 37:57.4 5:40.8 281,58

6 4 3785035 REPECKAITE Fausta 2001 LTU Anyksciu KKSC 38:03.6 5:47.0 284,14

7 1 3785049  JAKUBAUSKAITE Kamile 2003 LTU Vilniaus r. sav. SM, Nemenčinė 39:43.5 7:26.9 325,41
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Lithuanian national skiing championship 
Interval start F Men

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE INNO Anniki (EST)
T.D. ASSISTANT PIPKALEJS Juris (LAT)
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars (LAT)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 171 m  
LOWEST POINT 143 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 28 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 85 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 23 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 2500 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 6      
RACE DISTANCE 15,000 km
HOMOLOGATION 16/25.03/3.3

LOCATION : Smeceres sils CATEGORY : NC STYLE : F

WEATHER : Little rain     SNOW : Icy and wet TEMPERATURE: SNOW : -0,4°C    AIR : 2,8°C

LIST n°719     APPLIED PENALTY: 74,07               CALCULATED PENALTY: 74,07 F = 800

Records : 17 At Start : 13      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 13

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

16.03.2019  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LNSA LTU5332.000  /  16.03.2019 at 15:05  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Club Time Gap Points

  M21  

1 28 3550114 BIKSE Indulis 1995 LAT IB SKI TEAM 38:36.5 74,07

2 27 3550147 VIGANTS Raimo 1999 LAT Madona 38:39.2 2.7 75,00

3 26 3780033 STROLIA Tautvydas 1995 LTU Sekmes trasa 41:17.6 2:41.1 129,71

4 20 3780062 JANUSKEVICIUS Paulius 2000 LTU Anyksciu KKSC 45:08.8 6:32.3 209,55

5 15 3780078 KIELA Dainius 1972 LTU S-sportas 48:10.9 9:34.4 272,44

Did Not Start (4)

14 3780001 RINDZEVICIUS Marijus 1980 LTU

17 3780083 PETUCHOV German 1969 LTU

22 3550207 BISENIEKS Ilvars 2000 LAT Madonas Bjss

25 3780010 STROLIA Mantas 1986 LTU CitySkier

  M17  

1 23 3550226 LULE Aleksandrs Arturs 2002 LAT Ss Arkadija 42:49.5 161,44

2 24 3780070 SIMONUTIS Edvinas 2002 LTU Anyksciu KKSC 44:16.2 1:26.7 191,38

3 21 3780074 PAUKSTE Gabrielius 2001 LTU IKSC 45:29.3 2:39.8 216,63

4 18 3780061 SAVANEVICIUS Domantas 2001 LTU VMSC 47:54.1 5:04.6 266,64

5 19 3780072 ZILINSKAS Irmantas 2002 LTU Anyksciu KKSC 51:11.3 8:21.8 334,74

6 16 3780079 DIKAS Nerijus 2002 LTU VMSC 51:12.8 8:23.3 335,26

7 13 3780085 ZVIRBLIS Ignas 2002 LTU Vmsc 54:45.8 11:56.3 408,82

8 12 3780084 MERKELIS Kristupas 2003 LTU Vmsc 55:19.3 12:29.8 420,39
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Lithuanian national skiing championship 
Interval start F Women

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE INNO Anniki (EST)
T.D. ASSISTANT PIPKALEJS Juris (LAT)
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars (LAT)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 171 m  
LOWEST POINT 143 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 28 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 85 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 23 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 2500 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 4      
RACE DISTANCE 10,000 km
HOMOLOGATION 16/25.03/3.3

LOCATION : Smeceres sils CATEGORY : NC STYLE : F

WEATHER : Raining     SNOW : Icy and wet TEMPERATURE: SNOW : -0,4°C    AIR : 2,6°C

LIST n°719     APPLIED PENALTY: 140,80               CALCULATED PENALTY: 140,80 F = 800

Records : 7 At Start : 7      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 7

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

16.03.2019  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LNSA LTU5331.000  /  16.03.2019 at 10:49  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Club Time Gap Points

  W21  

1 7 3555022 PASHKOVSKA Inga 1992 LAT IB SKI TEAM 32:16.6 140,80

2 5 3785030 BILIUNAITE Martyna 1999 LTU Utenos daugiafunkcis sporto ce 35:14.8 2:58.2 214,41

3 6 3555058 BERGFELDE Paula 1998 LAT Madonas SS 35:30.5 3:13.9 220,90

4 3 3785034 CITOVICIUTE Violeta 2000 LTU VMSC 37:57.4 5:40.8 281,58

  W17  

1 2 3785037 GRIGORJEVA Samanta 2001 LTU Utenos daugiafunkcis sporto ce 37:01.5 258,49

2 4 3785035 REPECKAITE Fausta 2001 LTU Anyksciu KKSC 38:03.6 1:02.1 284,14

3 1 3785049  JAKUBAUSKAITE Kamile 2003 LTU Vilniaus r. sav. SM, Nemenčinė 39:43.5 2:42.0 325,41
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Lithuanian national skiing championship 
Interval start F

Results

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

16.03.2019  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LNSA 16.03.2019 at 12:39  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Time Gap

  M15     7,5 km (2,5 km x 3)  

1 32 ŠVAUKSTS Silvestrs 2004 LAT Madonas Bjss 24:12.9

2 36 MISIŪNAS Kasparas 2004 LTU VMSC 26:47.4 2:34.5

3 34 NC BALTRŪNAS Tadas 2002 LTU Anykščių KKSC 27:21.2 3:08.3

4 30 FRIDVALDS  Edgars 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS 27:43.6 3:30.7

5 33 ENDE Davis 2004 LAT Gulbenes BJSS 28:10.8 3:57.9

6 31 FALKAUSKAS Lukas 2005 LTU VMSC 29:22.8 5:09.9

7 35 PŪRAS Aironas 2005 LTU Ignalinos KSC 30:59.5 6:46.6

  W15     5 km (2,5 km x 2)  

1 39 BUČYTĖ Emilija 2005 LTU Utenos DSC 17:16.9

2 44 ANČERYTĖ Lauryna 2005 LTU Utenos DSC 17:42.7 25.8

3 46 BUČYTĖ Gabija 2005 LTU Utenos DSC 17:52.3 35.4

4 41 ŽEMAITYTĖ Rūta 2004 LTU Utenos DSC 18:05.7 48.8

5 37 SAVICKAITĖ Eglė 2004 LTU Anykščių KKSC 18:21.0 1:04.1

6 42 OSMANE Adriana 2005 LAT SS Arkadija 18:25.3 1:08.4

7 45 DAINYTĖ Ieva 2005 LTU Utenos DSC 18:30.3 1:13.4

8 40 GARISONE Ulrika 2005 LAT SS Arkadija 19:04.5 1:47.6

9 43 EINIGYTĖ Ūla 2004 LTU Anykščių KKSC 21:07.1 3:50.2

10 38 KASPERŪNAITĖ Ilma 2004 LTU Anykščių KKSC 24:38.8 7:21.9

  M13     5 km (2,5 km x 2)  

1 49 LUKSTIŅŠ Pēteris 2006 LAT SS Arkadija 17:09.3

2 52 SKOLNIEKS Jekabs 2006 LAT SS Arkadija 17:56.6 47.3

3 47 RAKŠTELIS Ignas 2006 LTU VMSC 19:03.8 1:54.5

4 51 MEIJERS Miks 2007 LAT SS Arkadija 19:06.6 1:57.3

5 48 KIELA Daumantas 2006 LTU VMSC 19:54.7 2:45.4

6 53 GRIKIS Martins 2007 LAT Gulbenes BJSS 21:06.5 3:57.2

7 54 JONIKAS Daujotas 2006 LTU VMSC 22:41.9 5:32.6

8 55 BUCHOVSKIJ Daniel 2006 LTU Vilniaus r. sav. SM, Nemenčinė 25:22.9 8:13.6

Did Not Finish (1)

50 ANDREJEV Vitalij 2007 LTU Ignalinos KSC

  W13     2,5 km  

1 56 KARAVACKAITĖ Silvija 2006 LTU Vilniaus r. sav. SM, Nemenčinė 10:22.7

2 57 KOLNA Keita Patrīcija 2007 LAT Madonas BJSS 12:12.3 1:49.6

  M11     2,5 km  

1 63 BERZINS Ginters 2009 LAT 9:27.3
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Lithuanian national skiing championship 

Interval start F

Results

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

16.03.2019  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LNSA 16.03.2019 at 12:39  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Time Gap

2 61 PANAVAS Pijus 2008 LTU VMSC 9:59.4 32.1

3 60 GARISONS Patriks 2009 LAT SS Arkadija 10:05.5 38.2

4 62 ČESOKAS Ričardas 2008 LTU Ignalinos KSC 11:41.1 2:13.8

5 58 KAŠKILEVIČIUS Pijus 2010 LTU Ignalinos KSC 13:14.0 3:46.7

6 64 GRIGONIS Nojus 2008 LTU Ignalinos KSC 14:30.9 5:03.6

Did Not Start (1)

59 KŪLĪTIS Ervīns 2010 LAT Madonas BJSS

  W11     1,3 km  

1 68 ROŠTOKA Helēna 2008 LAT Madonas BJSS 4:39.2

2 71 KRĒMERE Kerija 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS 5:03.8 24.6

3 66 BEĶERE Lāsma Marta 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS 5:07.4 28.2

4 65 SINKEVIČ Mila 2008 LTU Vilniaus r. sav. SM, Nemenčinė 5:31.4 52.2

5 67 BERNATOVIČ Milena 2008 LTU Vilniaus r. sav. SM, Nemenčinė 5:43.9 1:04.7

6 70 ČESOKAITĖ Simona 2011 LTU Iganlinos KSC 6:50.6 2:11.4

Did Not Start (1)

69 PLĀTE Alise 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS
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Lithuanian national skiing championship 
Interval start F Men

Inter times

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

16.03.2019  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LNSA LTU5332.000  /  16.03.2019 at 12:03  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Nation Inter 1 (Rank) Inter 2 (Rank) Inter 3 (Rank) Inter 4 (Rank) Inter 5 (Rank) Time Gap

  Men  

1 28 3550114 BIKSE Indulis LAT 6:14.5 (2) 12:44.3 (2) 19:11.5 (2) 25:45.6 (1) 32:20.1 (1) 38:36.5

2 27 3550147 VIGANTS Raimo LAT 6:13.1 (1) 12:38.6 (1) 19:08.1 (1) 25:46.0 (2) 32:25.3 (2) 38:39.2 2.7

3 26 3780033 STROLIA Tautvydas LTU 6:42.3 (3) 13:30.2 (3) 20:11.9 (3) 27:15.8 (3) 34:23.8 (3) 41:17.6 2:41.1

4 23 3550226 LULE Aleksandrs Arturs LAT 7:07.5 (5) 14:15.2 (4) 21:26.4 (4) 28:43.3 (4) 35:57.8 (4) 42:49.5 4:13.0

5 24 3780070 SIMONUTIS Edvinas LTU 7:05.1 (4) 14:17.2 (5) 21:43.2 (5) 29:21.5 (5) 37:01.9 (5) 44:16.2 5:39.7

6 20 3780062 JANUSKEVICIUS Paulius LTU 7:18.2 (6) 14:50.8 (6) 22:28.7 (6) 30:08.9 (6) 37:40.0 (6) 45:08.8 6:32.3

7 21 3780074 PAUKSTE Gabrielius LTU 7:35.0 (7) 15:13.2 (7) 22:50.0 (7) 30:22.8 (7) 38:00.5 (7) 45:29.3 6:52.8

8 18 3780061 SAVANEVICIUS Domantas LTU 7:54.7 (8) 15:55.5 (8) 23:52.7 (8) 31:52.5 (8) 39:57.2 (8) 47:54.1 9:17.6

9 15 3780078 KIELA Dainius LTU 7:55.5 (9) 16:02.1 (9) 24:17.1 (9) 32:21.2 (9) 40:22.4 (9) 48:10.9 9:34.4

10 19 3780072 ZILINSKAS Irmantas LTU 7:55.6 (10) 16:15.9 (10) 24:59.4 (11) 33:44.5 (11) 42:26.2 (10) 51:11.3 12:34.8

11 16 3780079 DIKAS Nerijus LTU 8:06.3 (11) 16:34.9 (11) 24:58.9 (10) 33:40.4 (10) 42:28.7 (11) 51:12.8 12:36.3

12 13 3780085 ZVIRBLIS Ignas LTU 8:25.4 (12) 17:30.0 (12) 26:52.7 (12) 36:19.0 (12) 45:52.9 (12) 54:45.8 16:09.3

13 12 3780084 MERKELIS Kristupas LTU 8:50.9 (13) 17:58.6 (13) 27:17.3 (13) 36:47.0 (13) 46:17.7 (13) 55:19.3 16:42.8
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Lithuanian national skiing championship 
Interval start F Women

Inter times

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

16.03.2019  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LNSA LTU5331.000  /  16.03.2019 at 12:01  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Nation Inter 1 (Rank) Inter 2 (Rank) Inter 3 (Rank) Time Gap

  Women  

1 7 3555022 PASHKOVSKA Inga LAT 8:03.6 (1) 16:10.6 (1) 24:21.7 (1) 32:16.6

2 5 3785030 BILIUNAITE Martyna LTU 8:36.9 (2) 17:34.0 (2) 26:37.5 (2) 35:14.8 2:58.2

3 6 3555058 BERGFELDE Paula LAT 8:53.1 (3) 17:46.3 (3) 26:46.3 (3) 35:30.5 3:13.9

4 2 3785037 GRIGORJEVA Samanta LTU 8:55.1 (4) 18:14.5 (4) 27:51.2 (4) 37:01.5 4:44.9

5 3 3785034 CITOVICIUTE Violeta LTU 9:24.3 (6) 18:56.9 (6) 28:35.9 (6) 37:57.4 5:40.8

6 4 3785035 REPECKAITE Fausta LTU 9:07.0 (5) 18:38.2 (5) 28:32.4 (5) 38:03.6 5:47.0

7 1 3785049 JAKUBAUSKAITE Kamile LTU 9:32.6 (7) 19:45.4 (7) 30:09.1 (7) 39:43.5 7:26.9
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Lithuanian national skiing championship 
Interval start F

Inter times

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

16.03.2019  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LNSA 16.03.2019 at 12:42  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Nation Club Inter 1 (Rank) Inter 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  M15     7,5 km (2,5 km x 3)  

1 32 ŠVAUKSTS Silvestrs LAT Madonas Bjss 8:01.5 (1) 16:20.1 (1) 24:12.9

2 36 MISIŪNAS Kasparas LTU VMSC 8:45.8 (2) 17:51.7 (2) 26:47.4 2:34.5

3 34 NC BALTRŪNAS Tadas LTU Anykščių KKSC 9:03.0 (3) 18:15.1 (3) 27:21.2 3:08.3

4 30 FRIDVALDS  Edgars LAT Madonas BJSS 9:07.1 (4) 18:29.1 (4) 27:43.6 3:30.7

5 33 ENDE Davis LAT Gulbenes BJSS 9:14.8 (5) 18:51.3 (5) 28:10.8 3:57.9

6 31 FALKAUSKAS Lukas LTU VMSC 9:34.5 (6) 19:36.5 (6) 29:22.8 5:09.9

7 35 PŪRAS Aironas LTU Ignalinos KSC 9:49.1 (7) 20:20.4 (7) 30:59.5 6:46.6
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Lithuanian national skiing championship 
Interval start F

Inter times

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

16.03.2019  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LNSA 16.03.2019 at 12:43  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Nation Club Inter 1 (Rank) Time Gap

  W15     5 km (2,5 km x 2)  

1 39 BUČYTĖ Emilija LTU Utenos DSC 8:39.3 (1) 17:16.9

2 44 ANČERYTĖ Lauryna LTU Utenos DSC 8:59.4 (2) 17:42.7 25.8

3 46 BUČYTĖ Gabija LTU Utenos DSC 8:59.7 (3) 17:52.3 35.4

4 41 ŽEMAITYTĖ Rūta LTU Utenos DSC 9:07.7 (5) 18:05.7 48.8

5 37 SAVICKAITĖ Eglė LTU Anykščių KKSC 9:13.6 (6) 18:21.0 1:04.1

6 42 OSMANE Adriana LAT SS Arkadija 9:01.8 (4) 18:25.3 1:08.4

7 45 DAINYTĖ Ieva LTU Utenos DSC 9:28.8 (7) 18:30.3 1:13.4

8 40 GARISONE Ulrika LAT SS Arkadija 9:36.4 (8) 19:04.5 1:47.6

9 43 EINIGYTĖ Ūla LTU Anykščių KKSC 10:38.3 (9) 21:07.1 3:50.2

10 38 KASPERŪNAITĖ Ilma LTU Anykščių KKSC 11:55.1 (10) 24:38.8 7:21.9

  M13     5 km (2,5 km x 2)  

1 49 LUKSTIŅŠ Pēteris LAT SS Arkadija 8:42.0 (1) 17:09.3

2 52 SKOLNIEKS Jekabs LAT SS Arkadija 9:10.3 (2) 17:56.6 47.3

3 47 RAKŠTELIS Ignas LTU VMSC 9:39.7 (3) 19:03.8 1:54.5

4 51 MEIJERS Miks LAT SS Arkadija 9:41.1 (4) 19:06.6 1:57.3

5 48 KIELA Daumantas LTU VMSC 10:08.4 (5) 19:54.7 2:45.4

6 53 GRIKIS Martins LAT Gulbenes BJSS 10:33.7 (6) 21:06.5 3:57.2

7 54 JONIKAS Daujotas LTU VMSC 10:57.6 (7) 22:41.9 5:32.6

8 55 BUCHOVSKIJ Daniel LTU Vilniaus r. sav. SM, Nemenčinė 12:08.4 (8) 25:22.9 8:13.6
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Lithuanian national skiing championship 
Interval start F Men

Sector times

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

16.03.2019  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LNSA LTU5332.000  /  16.03.2019 at 12:03  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Sector 4 (Rank) Sector 5 (Rank) Sector 6 (Rank) Time Gap

  Men  

1 28 3550114 BIKSE Indulis 6:14.5 (2) 6:29.8 (2) 6:27.2 (1) 6:34.1 (1) 6:34.5 (1) 6:16.4 (2) 38:36.5

2 27 3550147 VIGANTS Raimo 6:13.1 (1) 6:25.5 (1) 6:29.5 (2) 6:37.9 (2) 6:39.3 (2) 6:13.9 (1) 38:39.2 2.7

3 26 3780033 STROLIA Tautvydas 6:42.3 (3) 6:47.9 (3) 6:41.7 (3) 7:03.9 (3) 7:08.0 (3) 6:53.8 (4) 41:17.6 2:41.1

4 23 3550226 LULE Aleksandrs Arturs 7:07.5 (5) 7:07.7 (4) 7:11.2 (4) 7:16.9 (4) 7:14.5 (4) 6:51.7 (3) 42:49.5 4:13.0

5 24 3780070 SIMONUTIS Edvinas 7:05.1 (4) 7:12.1 (5) 7:26.0 (5) 7:38.3 (6) 7:40.4 (7) 7:14.3 (5) 44:16.2 5:39.7

6 20 3780062 JANUSKEVICIUS Paulius 7:18.2 (6) 7:32.6 (6) 7:37.9 (7) 7:40.2 (7) 7:31.1 (5) 7:28.8 (6) 45:08.8 6:32.3

7 21 3780074 PAUKSTE Gabrielius 7:35.0 (7) 7:38.2 (7) 7:36.8 (6) 7:32.8 (5) 7:37.7 (6) 7:28.8 (6) 45:29.3 6:52.8

8 18 3780061 SAVANEVICIUS Domantas 7:54.7 (8) 8:00.8 (8) 7:57.2 (8) 7:59.8 (8) 8:04.7 (9) 7:56.9 (9) 47:54.1 9:17.6

9 15 3780078 KIELA Dainius 7:55.5 (9) 8:06.6 (9) 8:15.0 (9) 8:04.1 (9) 8:01.2 (8) 7:48.5 (8) 48:10.9 9:34.4

10 19 3780072 ZILINSKAS Irmantas 7:55.6 (10) 8:20.3 (10) 8:43.5 (11) 8:45.1 (11) 8:41.7 (10) 8:45.1 (11) 51:11.3 12:34.8

11 16 3780079 DIKAS Nerijus 8:06.3 (11) 8:28.6 (11) 8:24.0 (10) 8:41.5 (10) 8:48.3 (11) 8:44.1 (10) 51:12.8 12:36.3

12 13 3780085 ZVIRBLIS Ignas 8:25.4 (12) 9:04.6 (12) 9:22.7 (13) 9:26.3 (12) 9:33.9 (13) 8:52.9 (12) 54:45.8 16:09.3

13 12 3780084 MERKELIS Kristupas 8:50.9 (13) 9:07.7 (13) 9:18.7 (12) 9:29.7 (13) 9:30.7 (12) 9:01.6 (13) 55:19.3 16:42.8
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Rank Bib Code Name Nation Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Sector 4 (Rank) Time Gap

  Women  

1 7 3555022 PASHKOVSKA Inga LAT 8:03.6 (1) 8:07.0 (1) 8:11.1 (1) 7:54.9 (1) 32:16.6

2 5 3785030 BILIUNAITE Martyna LTU 8:36.9 (2) 8:57.1 (3) 9:03.5 (3) 8:37.3 (2) 35:14.8 2:58.2

3 6 3555058 BERGFELDE Paula LAT 8:53.1 (3) 8:53.2 (2) 9:00.0 (2) 8:44.2 (3) 35:30.5 3:13.9

4 2 3785037 GRIGORJEVA Samanta LTU 8:55.1 (4) 9:19.4 (4) 9:36.7 (4) 9:10.3 (4) 37:01.5 4:44.9

5 3 3785034 CITOVICIUTE Violeta LTU 9:24.3 (6) 9:32.6 (6) 9:39.0 (5) 9:21.5 (5) 37:57.4 5:40.8

6 4 3785035 REPECKAITE Fausta LTU 9:07.0 (5) 9:31.2 (5) 9:54.2 (6) 9:31.2 (6) 38:03.6 5:47.0

7 1 3785049 JAKUBAUSKAITE Kamile LTU 9:32.6 (7) 10:12.8 (7) 10:23.7 (7) 9:34.4 (7) 39:43.5 7:26.9
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Sector times
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Rank Bib Name Nation Sector 1 (Rank)Sector 2 (Rank)Sector 3 (Rank) Time Gap

  M15     7,5 km (2,5 km x 3)  

1 32 ŠVAUKSTS Silvestrs LAT 8:01.5 (1) 8:18.6 (1) 7:52.8 (1) 24:12.9

2 36 MISIŪNAS Kasparas LTU 8:45.8 (2) 9:05.9 (2) 8:55.7 (2) 26:47.4 2:34.5

3 34 NC BALTRŪNAS Tadas LTU 9:03.0 (3) 9:12.1 (3) 9:06.1 (3) 27:21.2 3:08.3

4 30 FRIDVALDS  Edgars LAT 9:07.1 (4) 9:22.0 (4) 9:14.5 (4) 27:43.6 3:30.7

5 33 ENDE Davis LAT 9:14.8 (5) 9:36.5 (5) 9:19.5 (5) 28:10.8 3:57.9

6 31 FALKAUSKAS Lukas LTU 9:34.5 (6) 10:02.0 (6) 9:46.3 (6) 29:22.8 5:09.9

7 35 PŪRAS Aironas LTU 9:49.1 (7) 10:31.3 (7) 10:39.1 (7) 30:59.5 6:46.6
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Interval start F

Sector times
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Rank Bib Name Nation Club Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  W15     5 km (2,5 km x 2)  

1 39 BUČYTĖ Emilija LTU Utenos DSC 8:39.3 (1) 8:37.6 (1) 17:16.9

2 44 ANČERYTĖ Lauryna LTU Utenos DSC 8:59.4 (2) 8:43.3 (2) 17:42.7 25.8

3 46 BUČYTĖ Gabija LTU Utenos DSC 8:59.7 (3) 8:52.6 (3) 17:52.3 35.4

4 41 ŽEMAITYTĖ Rūta LTU Utenos DSC 9:07.7 (5) 8:58.0 (4) 18:05.7 48.8

5 37 SAVICKAITĖ Eglė LTU Anykščių KKSC 9:13.6 (6) 9:07.4 (6) 18:21.0 1:04.1

6 42 OSMANE Adriana LAT SS Arkadija 9:01.8 (4) 9:23.5 (7) 18:25.3 1:08.4

7 45 DAINYTĖ Ieva LTU Utenos DSC 9:28.8 (7) 9:01.5 (5) 18:30.3 1:13.4

8 40 GARISONE Ulrika LAT SS Arkadija 9:36.4 (8) 9:28.1 (8) 19:04.5 1:47.6

9 43 EINIGYTĖ Ūla LTU Anykščių KKSC 10:38.3 (9) 10:28.8 (9) 21:07.1 3:50.2

10 38 KASPERŪNAITĖ Ilma LTU Anykščių KKSC 11:55.1 (10) 12:43.7 (10) 24:38.8 7:21.9

  M13     5 km (2,5 km x 2)  

1 49 LUKSTIŅŠ Pēteris LAT SS Arkadija 8:42.0 (1) 8:27.3 (1) 17:09.3

2 52 SKOLNIEKS Jekabs LAT SS Arkadija 9:10.3 (2) 8:46.3 (2) 17:56.6 47.3

3 47 RAKŠTELIS Ignas LTU VMSC 9:39.7 (3) 9:24.1 (3) 19:03.8 1:54.5

4 51 MEIJERS Miks LAT SS Arkadija 9:41.1 (4) 9:25.5 (4) 19:06.6 1:57.3

5 48 KIELA Daumantas LTU VMSC 10:08.4 (5) 9:46.3 (5) 19:54.7 2:45.4

6 53 GRIKIS Martins LAT Gulbenes BJSS 10:33.7 (6) 10:32.8 (6) 21:06.5 3:57.2

7 54 JONIKAS Daujotas LTU VMSC 10:57.6 (7) 11:44.3 (7) 22:41.9 5:32.6

8 55 BUCHOVSKIJ Daniel LTU Vilniaus r. sav. SM, Nemenčinė 12:08.4 (8) 13:14.5 (8) 25:22.9 8:13.6


